
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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TELEPHONE

$248.60

 Pay

 Pay

$248.60

$248.60

If Paid By

If Paid By

2024

2024

$14.00

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

03/28/2025

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2024   Real Estate

2024   Real Estate

13

13

0.0218

5.9550
5.3980

Paid

Mar 31, 2025

Mar 31, 2025

10,568
31,760
10,568

HSP9-25-00133541

1005600

1005600

14.00

$248.60 On File

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

MUSICK KENNETH C TRUSTEE
336 GRAND OAKS BLVD
CANTONMENT, FL    32533-6328

MUSICK KENNETH C TRUSTEE
336 GRAND OAKS BLVD
CANTONMENT, FL    32533-6328

BI   SKYLINE FIRE DISTRICT

032N280000005080000

032N280000005080000

11.3748

UNKNOWN

COM SW COR SEC THN N 919.38 FT
TO N R/W WHITING FIELD RD THN
N85*01'

UNKNOWN

COM SW COR SEC THN N 919.38 FT
TO N R/W WHITING FIELD RD THN
N85*01'
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

0.23
171.44
62.93

Paid By

10,568

10,568
31,760 0

0

0

$234.60




