STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2024 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
032N280000005080000	2024	REAL ESTATE	1005600	13	

Exemptions

MUSICK KENNETH C TRUSTEE 336 GRAND OAKS BLVD CANTONMENT, FL 32533-6328

UNKNOWN

COM SW COR SEC THN N 919.38 FT TO N R/W WHITING FIELD RD THN N85*01'

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUN	IT TAXABLE VALU	E TAXES LEVIED	
SANTA ROSA COUNTY						
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	5.9550	10,568	0	10,568	62.93	
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	5.3980	31,760	0	31,760	171.44	
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0218	10,568	0	10,568	0.23	
TOTAL MILLAGE	11.3748		AD VALO	DREM TAXES	\$234.60	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS							
LEVYING AUTHORIT	r Y	TELEPI	HONE			AMOUNT	
BI SKYLINE FIRE DISTRICT						14.00	
		N/C	NI AD VALODEM ACCEO	ONAFNITO	i	\$14.00	
	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS \$14.00						
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS						\$248.60	
If Paid By	Mar 31, 2025						
Pay	\$248.60						
- ",	42.0.00						

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

2024 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW		
032N280000005080000	2024	REAL ESTATE	1005600	13			

UNKNOWN

MUSICK KENNETH C TRUSTEE

336 GRAND OAKS BLVD

CANTONMENT, FL 32533-6328

COM SW COR SEC THN N 919.38 FT
TO N R/W WHITING FIELD RD THN
N85*01'

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARCLINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Mar 31, 2025		
Pay	\$248.60		